111000125977

(Re	equestor's Name)							
(Ad	ldress)							
(Ad	ldress)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)								
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL						
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)						
(Document Number)								
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status						
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



100270039291

03/10/15--01029--015 **25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL MASSEE, FLORIDA
TALL MASSEE
TA

APR 14 2015 T. CARTER



March 16, 2015

DEBI GHEORGE-ALTEN, ESQ. DEBI GHEORGE-ALTEN, P.A. PO BOX 771105 CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33077-1105 US

SUBJECT: MISSION THRIFT CITY, LLC

Ref. Number: L11000125977

We have received your document for MISSION THRIFT CITY, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

The registered agent's signature is not suitable for archiving as it is not dark enough for imaging.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tina D Carter Regulatory Specialist

Letter Number: 615A00005255

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJI	Mission Thrift City		
	Nam	e of Limited Lial	pility Company
Dear S	ir or Madam:		
The en	closed Registered Agent/Registered Offi	ce Change and fe	ee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to the fo	llowing:
Debi	Gheorge-Alten, Esq.		
	Name of Person		-
Debi	Gheorge-Alten, P.A.		
	Firm/Company		-
РО В	ox 771105		
	Address		-
Coral	Springs, FL 33077-1105		
	City/State and Zip Code		-
dalter	nlaw@att.net		
Е	-mail address: (to be used for future annu	ual report notifica	ation)
For fur	ther information concerning this matter,	please call:	
Debi (Gheorge-Alten	954 at (575-9229
	Name of Person		Arca Code & Daytime Telephone Number
	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	Regis Divis P.O.	LING ADDRESS: stration Section sion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, Florida 32314
	Enclosed is a check for the following	amount:	
	☑ \$25 Filing Fee	□ \$55	Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Na	ame of the limited liability company: Mission Th	rift City						
2. (a)	220 Conway	1	(b)	1299 B.	. NW 40th Ave			
2, (u)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	((U).	:	Mailing address of limi (Note: MAY BE PC			
	Mission, TX 78572		-	Lauderh	nill, FL 33313			
	11/04/2011		L	110001	25977			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	_		Document numbe	r		
5. (a)	Debi Gheorge-Alten, P.A.							
,	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records 7401 WILES RD	of the Floric	da D	ept. of Stat	e:			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE	ET ADDRES	<u>(SS)</u>		_			
	Coral Springs	FL_33076	6		_	2	,	SECH
(h)	Debi Gheorge-Alten, P.A.						MPD 12	A PARTY
(b)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Register</u>	red Office a	ddr	ess:	_			SSE
	7531 Wiles Rd Ste 101					;; LU		SPS1
	NEW Registered Office Address:				_	9		ATE PRIDA
	Coral Springs	FL_33067	7		-			
the cha agent v was/wo the arti Signat I herei provisi the obl	imited liability company is not organized under the inge or changes are made, the Florida street address will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited are authorized by an affirmative vote of the member cles of organization or the operating agreement of the unit of a member of a memb	of the reg I liability c is of the lin he limited	iste com mito lia	ered office pany, it is ed liability bility con	e and the business of shereby confirmed by company or as of an any or a soft plants. Printed or typed name	office of that the cherwise p	he rehar	egistered ige(s) ided in
notified	I'm writing of this change	•	·		•			
Signatu	re of Registed Agent							
	Division of Company 41 and D.C.	N D (22		т.н.ь	DI 22214			